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Don't enjoy it

Enough reading for
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interested in



How the Library Could Better Encourage Leisure Reading at
Gustavus




1. Are you a librarian at an academic institution?

Oberlin Survey

Response
Percent

96.2%

3.8%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

329

13



dype of Institution

14. Please select the classification that best describes your institution:

Response Response
Percent Count

17.6% 51

2-year college

4-year college 38.3% 111

Master's degree granting 23.8% 69

Ph.D. granting 20.3% 59

answered question

skipped question



Do Students Look for

Recreational Reading

2. In your experience, do students come to your library looking for recreational reading? (As a reminder, recreational reading
refers to any reading not assigned for class.)

Response Response
Percent Count

I

Very frequently 9.1% 27

Occasionally 60.1% 178

Rarely 28.7% 85
Never 0.7%
Don't know 1.4%

answered question

skipped question



jwpes of Reading Materials

3. In your experience, what kind of recreational reading materials are students looking for? (Check all that apply)

Response Response

Percent Count
Science fiction | 44.4% 194
Fantasy | 44.4% 124

Romance 31.5% 88

Mystery 36.6% 102

Classics 19.4%

General Fiction 83.2%

Autobiography/Biography | 20.1% 56
Other Nonfiction 23.7%
Other (please specify)

answered question

skipped question



Barriers

4. In your experience, what are some of the barriers students encounter to recreational reading? (Check all that apply)

Response Response
Percent Count

They feel they have too much

81.5% 238
reading to do for classes already. &

They aren't interested in reading. 43.8% 128

They would rather spend their time

68.5% 200
in other ways (socializing, etc.). °

They don't have access to

. . . 24.0% 70
recreational reading materials.

Other (please specify)
answered question

skipped question



iypes of Reading Promotion

5. In which of the following recreation reading promotional activities does your library participate? (Check all that apply)

Response Response

Percent Count
Book clubs (coordinating or hosting) 16.0% 46
Book displays 74.2% 213

Book exchange program 12.9% 37

Separate browsing/popular book

. 63.4% 182
collection

Signs (either promotional or

0,
directional) 35.5% 102

Speaker series 17.4% 50
None 9.1%
Other (please specify)

answered question

skipped question



Separate Area

9. Does your library have a separate area for recreational reading materials?

Response Response
Percent Count

66.8% 195

No 32.2% 94

Notsure | 1.0%

answered question

skipped question



Funding

10. How is this recreational reading collection funded?

Response Response
Percent Count

Funded fully by library acquisitions

65.9% 120
budget &

Funded in part by library acquisitions —

15.9% 29
budget ’

Funded primarily through donations | 23.6% 43

Other (please specify)
answered question

skipped question
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